Sijoitus  Nimi

Place Name

01 Ekstam

02 Manninen

03 Aikala

04  Skogstrom

05 Kalpala

06 Maatta
Alonen
Hakkinen

09 Karske
Kiiski

11 Onatsu

12 Hoffren

13  Hiidenkari

14 Laine

15 Hyytidinen

16 Oborin

17 Ruuskanen

18 Kiiski

19 Salmiheimo
Jarvinen

21 Alonen

22  Miettinen

23 Ranta

24  Ruohonen

25 Nyman

26 Rimpildinen

27 Lassenius

28 Brandt

29 Angelma

SALPAUSSELAN HIIHDOT
LAHDESSA 6.3.- 8.3. 1964

Kansallinen miesten pujottelukilpailu
National Slalom Men
Lahti 6.3.1964

Ulf
Raimo
Erik
Tor-Rolf
Eino
Lauri
Pentti
Kalevi
Krister
Pekka
Niilo
Matti
Jaakko
Veikko
Urho
Alex
Heikki
Hannu
Arvo
Kari
Pekka
Juhani

Seura
Club

Grankulla IFK
LHS
Slalom-Seura
FSK-37
Slalom-Seura

Kansallisuus
Nationality

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

Kuusamon Era-V.FIN

Slalom-Seura
PHS
Slalom-Seura

S:jarven Ponn.
S:jarven Ponn.

PHS
Slalom-Seura
PHS
Slalom-Seura
Grankulla IFK

S:jarven Ponn.
S:jarven Ponn.

PHS

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

Kuusamon Era-V.FIN

Slalom-Seura
JHS

Jukka-Pekka LHS

Seppo
Kristian
Eero
John
Stefan
Tom

LHS
Grankulla IFK

S:jarven Ponn.

Mejlans IF
Grankulla IFK
Slalom-Seura

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

1 Lasku
1 Run

23,1
24,6
24,0
24,3
24,3
25,3
25,0
25,4
26,8
26,8
26,7
27,2
27,6
27,9
26,5
27,3
28,2
28,6
29,7
30,3
25,8
28,8
29,4
30,0
32,1
30,0
30,9
27,3
48,2

2 Lasku
2 Run

23,7
22,7
23,9
23,9
24,5
25,2
25,5
25,1
25,8
25,8
26,2
26,3
26,1
26,0
27,5
27,0
26,3
27,0
26,2
25,6
30,3
28,3
27,8
27,7
27,0
29,8
30,0
33,7
28,7

Aika
Time

46,8
47,3
47,9
48,2
48,8
50,5
50,5
50,5
52,6
52,6
52,9
53,5
53,7
53,9
54,0
54,3
54,5
55,6
55,9
55,9
56,1
57,1
57,2
57,7
59,1
59,8
60,9
61,0
76,9



